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Organisatie
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DAMES
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Categorie

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6
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Afd

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G
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Ple

sat 21/04

sat 21/04

sat 28/04

sat 28/04

sat 05/05

sat 05/05

sat 12/05

sat 12/05

sat 19/05

sat 19/05

Datum

2021

2034

2147

2037

2034

2050

2021

2037

2147

2050

Clubnr

T.C. YPER

T.C. BRUGHIA

T.C. LOGAN

T.C. LISSEWEGE

T.C. BRUGHIA

TC RUMBEKE
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B

B

B

B
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T.C. LOGAN

TC RUMBEKE
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T.C. BRUGHIA
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Naam

B

B

B

B

B

B
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1

2

2

1

1

1

2

2

2
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Winnaar

4

1

1

5

3

6

1

2

2

5

8

2

3
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7

12

2

7

6
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64
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69
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31
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69
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2

5

5
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3
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1
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9

9

2

54

67
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39
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83

82

27
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